2020年秋季校园招聘意向征集表
	单位名称
	　
	单位地址
	

	联系人
	　　
	联系电话
	

	电子邮箱
	　

	招聘方式及意向院校

	招聘方式
	□线上校园招聘             □线下校园招聘   （可全选）

	序   号
	招聘意向城市
	招聘意向院校

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	5
	
	

	6
	
	

	7
	
	

	8
	
	

	招聘岗位

	序号
	招聘岗位
	专业
	人数

	1
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	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	


